© 2025 MagDaddy
PRODUCT CATALOG
MAGNETIC FASTENERS & STRUT SYSTEM ACCESSORIES
magdaddyusa magdaddyusaMagDaddy MagDaddy
dakotasystemsusa dakotasystemsusaDakota Systems USA Dakota Systems USA
FOLLOW US!
Who are we?

1-5/8”
Vertical slots
CLICK TO SEE SINGLE POINT & DISTRIBUTED LOAD DATA
DAKOTA SYSTEMS | SMART-STRUT™
BACK NEXTTOC
STRUCTURAL SUPPORT
23
STRUCTURAL SUPPORT
Product Details
1-5/8” Strut Channel
3/16” Channel Strut
PART# LENGTH GAUGE HEIGHT HORIZONTAL
SLOTS
VERTICAL
SLOTS
DS-SS15812-14-PG 1’ 2” (14”)
12 GA. 1-5/8”
2 32
DS-SS15812-18-PG 1’ 6” (18”) 2 44
DS-SS15812-24-PG 2’ 0” (24”) 2 64
DS-SS15812-30-PG 2’ 6” (30”) 4 64
DS-SS15812-42-PG 3’ 6” (42”) 6 96
DS-SS15812-54-PG 4’ 6” (54”) 12 96
DS-SS15812-66-PG 5’ 6” (66”) 12 128
DS-SS15812-78-PG 6’ 6” (78”) 14 160
DS-SS15812-90-PG 7’ 6” (90”) 14 192
DS-SS15812-102-PG 8’ 6” (102”) 14 224
PART# LENGTH GAUGE HEIGHT HORIZONTAL
SLOTS
VERTICAL
SLOTS
DS-SS131612-14-PG 1’ 2” (14”)
12 GA. 13/16”
2 32
DS-SS131612-18-PG 1’ 6” (18”) 2 44
DS-SS131612-24-PG 2’ 0” (24”) 2 64
DS-SS131612-30-PG 2’ 6” (30”) 4 64
DS-SS131612-42-PG 3’ 6” (42”) 6 96
DS-SS131612-54-PG 4’ 6” (54”) 12 96
DS-SS131612-66-PG 5’ 6” (66”) 12 128
DS-SS131612-78-PG 6’ 6” (78”) 14 160
BACK NEXTTOC
24
STRUCTURAL SUPPORT

• Works with standard strut
• 14” and 24” available
• Ready-to-use with Dakota Smart-Clamps™
• Double-sided top and bottom row capability
• Optional receiver available for easy installation to strut*
• Clean and organized appearance
Smart-Caps™ double the capacity of your support system
with top and bottom mounting capability. This is great for
multi-level conduit trapeze and H-frame supports.
*shown with optional
threaded receiver
SMART-CAPS™
Line up receivers with holes
and bolt them together
PART# DESCRIPTION LENGTH GAUGE HEIGHT
DS-CAP12-14-PG 14” Dakota Smart-Cap w/o receiver 1’ 2” (14”)
12 GA. 13/16”
DS-CAP12-24-PG 24” Dakota Smart-Cap w/o receiver 2’ (24”)
DS-CAPTR12-14-PG 14” Dakota Smart-Cap w/ threaded receiver 1’ 2” (14”)
DS-CAPTR12-24-PG 24” Dakota Smart-Cap w/ threaded receiver 2’ (24”)
AVAILABLE LENGTHS OF CAPS
CLICK TO SEE DISTRIBUTED LOAD DATA & OTHER SPECS
DAKOTA SYSTEMS | SMART-CAPS™
BACK NEXTTOC